
WHITE WINES

Chardonnay

Skovin
Stobi Barique
Bovin
Kamnik 
Tikves Lepovo
Tikves Special
Dalvina
Dalvina Barique 
Pivka

 

0.750
0.750
0.750
0.750
0.750
0.750
0.750
0.750
0.750

_______

_______

_______

_______

_______

_______

_______

_______

_______



WHITE WINES

Riesling
Tikves Aleksandrija SD
Stobi
Venec
Bovin
Pivka

0.750
0.750
0.750
0.750
0.750

Traminec
Skovin
Bovin SD
Tikves
Pivka

0.750
0.750
0.750
0.750

_______

_______

_______

_______

_______

_______

_______

_______

_______



WHITE WINES

Tikves Alexandria Cuvee
Tikves Grenaz Blanc
Tikves  Bela Voda
Tikves Barovo
Stobi Cuvee
Stobi R’kaciteli
Dalvina R’kaciteli
Dalvina Cuvee
Dalvina Zupljanka
Popov Domain Vrsnik
Popov Pinot Grigio
Kamnik Pinot Grigio
Venec Pinot Grigio
Zilavka

0.750
0.750
0.750
0.750
0.750
0.750
0.750
0.750
0.750
0.750
0.750
0.750
0.750
0.750

_______

_______

_______

_______

_______

_______

_______

_______

_______

_______

_______

_______

_______

_______



WHITE WINES

Sauvignon

Bovin
Dalvina
Kamnik
Tikves Special
Popov

Dalvina SD
Venec
Popov
Kamnik
Kamnik Gold SD
Bovin SD
Tikves SD
Tikves Special
Skovin

0.750
0.750
0.750
0.750
0.750

Muscat - Temjanika

0.750
0.750
0.750
0.750
0.750
0.750
0.750
0.750
0.750

_______

_______

_______

_______

_______

_______

_______

_______

_______

_______

_______

_______

_______

_______



RED WINES

Merlot
Dalvina Dionis Barique
Stobi Aksios Barique
Popov Reserve
Tikves Special
Bovin
Skovin
Pivka

 

0.750
0.750
0.750
0.750
0.750
0.750
0.750

Pinot Noir

Bovin
Stobi
Kamnik
Tikves Lepovo

0.750
0.750
0.750
0.750

_______

_______

_______

_______

_______

_______

_______

_______

_______

_______

_______



RED WINES

Tikves Alexandria Cuvee
Tikves Bela Voda
Tikves Barovo
Tikves Grand Cuvee Lepovo
Stobi Antigona
Stobi Aminta Cuvee
Stobi Verdo Barique
Kamnik Cuvee
Kamnik Ten Barels Shiras
Bovin Alexandar
Bovin Petit Verdot
Dalvina Armagedon
Skovin Cuvee
Prokupec 

0.750
0.750
0.750
0.750
0.750
0.750
0.750
0.750
0.750
0.750
0.750
0.750
0.750
0.750

_______

_______

_______

_______

_______

_______

_______

_______

_______

_______

_______

_______

_______

_______



RED WINES

Skovin
Skovin Markov Manastir
Tikves T’ga za Jug SD
Tikves Special
KamnikTerroir Vranec Grand Reserve 
Bovin
Bovin Dissan
Bovin Imperator SD
Bovin A’gupka
Popov Reserve
Venec Orle
Pivka
Stobi
Stobi Veritas Barique
Dalvina

0.750
0.750
0.750
0.750
0.750
0.750
0.750
0.750
0.750
0.750
0.750
0.750
0.750
0.750
0.750

_______

_______

_______

_______

_______

_______

_______

_______

_______

_______

_______

_______

_______

_______

_______

Vranec



RED WINES

Cabernet Sauvignon

Stobi
Skovin
Popov   
Dalvina Barique
Kamnik Ten Barels Reserve
Bovin
Tikves Alexandria
Tikves Special
Pivka
Pivka Vrvno
 

0.750
0.750
0.750
0.750
0.750
0.750
0.750
0.750
0.750
0.750
0.750

_______

_______

_______

_______

_______

_______

_______

_______

_______

_______

_______

_______



ROSE WINES

Stobi
Bovin Anamarija SD
Tikves Rose SD
Tikves Alexandrija Cuvee
Tikves Lepovo
Kamnik Rose Sexy
Dalvina
Skovin
Popov Prestige

0.750
0.750
0.750
0.750
0.750
0.750
0.750
0.750
0.750

_______

_______

_______

_______

_______

_______

_______

_______

_______



RED WINES

Home Wine
Home Wine
Kamnik Cuvee
Kamnik Cuvee
Tikves Cuvee SD
Tikves Cuvee
Skovin Chardonnay Barique
Skovin Chardonnay Barique
 

0.187
0.500
0.187
0.500
0.187
0.500
0.187
0.500

0.187
0.500
0.187
0.500
0.187
0.500
0.187
0.500

WHITE WINES

Home Wine
Home Wine
Kamnik Cuvee
Kamnik Cuvee
T`ga za Jug SD
T`ga za Jug
Vranec Barique
Vranec Barique

ROSE WINES

Home Wine
Home Wine
Tikves
Tikves

0.187
0.500
0.187
0.500

_______
_______
_______

_______
_______
_______
_______
_______

_______
_______
_______

_______
_______
_______
_______
_______

_______
_______
_______
_______



CHAMPAGNE WINES

Moet
Gosset Grande Reserve
Don Perignon
Romer
Skovin 
Popov 
Prosecco

0.750
0.750
0.750
0.750
0.750
0.750
0.750

Kamnik Temjanika White
Bovin Premier Red
Thais Grozd Red
Popov Gree Rose
Popov Emotion Semi sweet White

0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.750

DESSERT WINES

_______

_______

_______

_______

_______

_______

_______

_______

_______

_______

_______

_______


